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From: Phyllis Beaulieu
To: Julie Lassonde (jlassonde@sheardiamonds.com)
Cc: Distribution List
Bcc: Alice Baker; Amanda Hanson; Andrea Cull (Andrea.Cull@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca); Andrew Keim; Anne Wilson


(anne.wilson@ec.gc.ca); Bedingfield, Robert; Bernie McIsaac; Carey Ogilvie (carey.ogilvie@ec.gc.ca); Carson
Gillis; Charlotte Sharkey (csharkey@nwmb.com); Christine Kowbel; Conformity NPC ; Dee Karadag ; Derrick
Moggy; Dionne Filiatrault P. Eng. (dionne@nunavutwaterboard.org); Doreen Porter; Doug Stenton
(DStenton1@gov.nu.ca); Dunn,Allison [Dartmouth]; EC Paula Smith; Environment Canada
(EC.EA.NU@ec.gc.ca); Eric Kan (Eric.Kan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca); Erik Skiby (eskiby@nunavutwaterboard.org); Eva
Paul (eva.paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca); Geoff Clark ; George Hakongak; Georgina Williston; GN C. Beanish; GN-
CGS Bill Westwell ; GN-CGS Rosemary Kilpatrick; GN-CGS Roy Green ; GN-DOE Mike Mifflin; Hamlet of
Cambridge Bay; Hamlet of Gjoa Haven; Hamlet of Kugaaruk; Hamlet of Kugluktuk; Hamlet of Taloyoak ;
hbears@zoeticawildlife.com; HTO Cambridge Bay; HTO Gjoa Haven; HTO Kugaaruk; HTO Kugluktuk; HTO
Taloyoak; Ian Parsons (ian.parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca); INAC David Abernethy; Info at NIRB; Jean Allen
(jean.allen@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca); Jean Daniel Blouin (JDBlouin@gov.nu.ca); Jeannie Ehaloak ; Jeff Mercer;
Jennifer Bayly-Atkins (jbayly@telusplanet.net); Joel Fortier (projcoord@qia.ca); "John Donihee"; Julie Lafleche
(jmblafleche@gmail.com); Karen Kharatyan (k.kharatyan@nunavutwaterboard.org); Keith Morrison; KIA Gjoa
Haven; KIA Kugaaruk (angutingunirk@qiniq.com); KIA Luigi Torretti; Lyndon Kivi; Makik; Nicola Johnson;
Nunavut Habitat; NWB Dave Hohnstein ; NWB Karlette Tunaley ; NWB Sean Joseph; Patricio Fuentes; Paul
Frame; PC Jane Chisholm; Robert Eno; Ryan Barry; Sophia Granchinho; Tanya Trenholm; Tara Arko; Teresa L.
Meadows ; Troy Beaulieu; Wilfred Ntiamoah (wntiamoah@gov.nu.ca); Wynter Kuliktana
(w_kuliktana@qiniq.com)


Subject: 120514 2AM-JER1119 Spill Reports January to May 2012-OMLE
Date: Monday, May 14, 2012 11:32:00 AM


To All Parties:
For your information the following spill reports have been received from Shear Diamonds by the
NWB relating to the Jericho Project.  These reports are available at the following link on our ftp
site:  ftp://nunavutwaterboard.org/1%20PRUC/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-
%20Mining/2AM-JER1119/3%20TECH/8%20SPILL%20CP%20(J)/


-          120126 Spill Report
-          120226 Spill Report
-          120222 Spill Report
-          120304 Spill Report
-          120331 Spill Report
-          120404 Spill Report
-          120404 Spill Report (along with 9 photos)
-          120408 Spill Report Follow Up
-          120424 Spill Report
-          120501 Spill Report
-          120502 Spill Report
-          120505 Spill Report
-          120512 Spill Report (includes 7 Appendices A to G)
-          110610 Appendix A
-          110603 Appendix B
-          110602 Appendix C
-          111212 Appendix D
-          120413 Appendix E
-          120511 Appendix F
-          120511 Appendix G


 
Regards,
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Phyllis Beaulieu
Manager of Licensing
Nunavut Water Board
P.O. Box 119
Gjoa Haven, NU  X0B 1J0
Phone:  (867) 360-6338, Ext. 26
Fax:  (867) 360-6369
Email:  licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org
 





